
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 107
Krause, Daniel
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:03:28
Zielzeit: 18:06:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:28

1 15:15:57 15:19:15 00:16:15
2 15:31:48 15:37:58 00:18:43
3 15:49:34 15:52:47 00:14:49
4 16:04:37 16:08:45 00:15:58
5 16:45:09 16:48:39 00:39:54
6 17:01:38 17:04:45 00:16:06
7 17:16:30 17:20:09 00:15:24
8 17:32:59 17:36:07 00:15:58
9 17:48:17 17:51:24 00:15:17
10 18:03:10 18:06:28 00:15:04

Seite 1 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 2 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 111
Bopp, Felix
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:06:45
Zielzeit: 18:06:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:45

1 15:10:56 15:14:04 00:14:04
2 15:24:43 15:27:36 00:13:32
3 15:38:32 15:41:31 00:13:55
4 15:52:29 15:55:24 00:13:53
5 16:41:01 16:43:47 00:48:23
6 16:54:07 16:57:02 00:13:15
7 17:07:35 17:10:24 00:13:22
8 17:21:08 17:24:07 00:13:43
9 17:35:08 17:38:09 00:14:02
10 17:49:15 17:52:35 00:14:26
11 18:03:52 18:06:45 00:14:10

Seite 3 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 4 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 123
Fuchs, Tobias
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:01:26
Zielzeit: 18:09:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:26

1 15:20:41 15:23:48 00:15:48
2 15:36:11 15:39:30 00:15:42
3 15:52:09 15:55:14 00:15:44
4 16:41:08 16:43:56 00:48:42
5 16:54:42 16:57:33 00:13:37
6 17:08:34 17:11:23 00:13:50
7 17:22:27 17:25:21 00:13:58
8 17:36:22 17:39:26 00:14:05
9 17:51:45 17:54:39 00:15:13
10 18:06:28 18:09:26 00:14:47

Seite 5 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 6 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 124
Suffa, Ronny
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:05:35
Zielzeit: 18:13:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:35

1 15:24:21 15:29:53 00:21:53
2 15:47:16 15:52:58 00:23:05
3 16:43:04 16:48:00 00:55:02
4 17:03:39 17:09:09 00:21:09
5 17:25:20 17:29:46 00:20:37
6 17:46:57 17:51:50 00:22:04
7 18:08:24 18:13:35 00:21:45

Seite 7 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 8 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 131
Kolbe, Benedikt
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:02:35
Zielzeit: 18:10:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:35

1 15:21:56 15:25:08 00:17:08
2 15:37:42 15:42:16 00:17:08
3 15:55:07 15:58:40 00:16:24
4 16:43:09 16:47:38 00:48:58
5 17:00:45 17:04:05 00:16:27
6 17:16:41 17:20:17 00:16:12
7 17:35:11 17:38:34 00:18:17
8 17:50:44 17:54:05 00:15:31
9 18:07:08 18:10:35 00:16:30

Seite 9 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 10 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 150
Staudigl, Peter
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:00
Zielzeit: 18:06:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:00

1 15:19:44 15:23:42 00:16:42
2 15:36:59 15:40:29 00:16:47
3 15:53:38 15:57:05 00:16:36
4 16:42:27 16:45:42 00:48:37
5 16:57:36 17:00:44 00:15:02
6 17:13:06 17:16:56 00:16:12
7 17:29:37 17:33:06 00:16:10
8 17:46:21 17:49:47 00:16:41
9 18:02:31 18:06:00 00:16:13

Seite 11 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 12 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 177
Sammel, Sebastian
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:58:14
Zielzeit: 18:06:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:14

1 15:19:50 15:23:29 00:15:29
2 15:34:58 15:38:09 00:14:40
3 15:49:52 15:53:04 00:14:55
4 16:05:16 16:08:38 00:15:34
5 16:45:12 16:48:37 00:39:59
6 17:00:42 17:03:58 00:15:21
7 17:16:19 17:19:43 00:15:45
8 17:31:50 17:35:07 00:15:24
9 17:47:38

10 18:03:06 18:06:14 00:18:36

Seite 13 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 14 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold , Marcus 
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:12:14
Zielzeit: 18:14:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:14

1 15:13:30 15:16:34 00:14:34
2 15:28:02 15:31:03 00:14:29
3 15:42:49 15:45:51 00:14:48
4 15:57:30 16:00:50 00:14:59
5 16:42:42 16:45:44 00:44:54
6 16:57:19 17:00:17 00:14:33
7 17:12:48 17:16:21 00:16:04
8 17:27:26 17:30:21 00:14:00
9 17:41:44 17:44:41 00:14:20
10 17:55:59 17:59:11 00:14:30
11 18:10:55 18:14:14 00:15:03

Seite 15 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 16 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 216
Pflanz, Johannes
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:01:47
Zielzeit: 18:09:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:47

1 15:19:47 15:22:59 00:14:59
2 15:34:54 15:38:15 00:15:16
3 15:50:37 15:53:54 00:15:39
4 16:06:42 16:10:07 00:16:13
5 16:45:47 16:49:07 00:39:00
6 17:01:15 17:04:29 00:15:22
7 17:16:49 17:20:18 00:15:49
8 17:33:23 17:36:44 00:16:26
9 17:49:26 17:52:53 00:16:09
10 18:06:05 18:09:47 00:16:54

Seite 17 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 18 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 22
Bopp, Jörg
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:02:23
Zielzeit: 18:07:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:23

1 15:17:49 15:21:37 00:16:37
2 15:34:50 15:38:29 00:16:52
3 15:51:44 15:55:04 00:16:35
4 16:41:51 16:45:08 00:50:04
5 16:57:04 17:00:14 00:15:06
6 17:12:37 17:17:03 00:16:49
7 17:30:38 17:34:26 00:17:23
8 17:47:19 17:50:47 00:16:21
9 18:03:47 18:07:23 00:16:36

Seite 19 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 20 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 220
Völk, Philipp
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:00:00
Zielzeit: 18:03:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:00

1 15:14:27 15:17:33 00:14:33
2 15:29:13 15:32:14 00:14:41
3 15:44:09 15:47:22 00:15:08
4 15:59:10 16:02:42 00:15:20
5 16:43:23 16:46:40 00:43:58
6 16:58:01 17:01:07 00:14:27
7 17:12:39 17:17:17 00:16:10
8 17:29:30 17:32:44 00:15:27
9 17:45:13 17:48:22 00:15:38
10 17:59:53 18:03:00 00:14:38

Seite 21 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 22 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 237
Höpfner, Michael
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:39
Zielzeit: 18:02:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:39

1 15:14:49 15:17:58 00:14:58
2 15:29:53 15:33:04 00:15:06
3 15:45:20 15:48:25 00:15:21
4 16:00:10 16:03:25 00:15:00
5 16:43:32 16:46:43 00:43:18
6 16:58:04 17:01:12 00:14:29
7 17:12:50 17:16:24 00:15:12
8 17:28:43 17:31:58 00:15:34
9 17:43:57 17:47:10 00:15:12
10 17:59:12 18:02:39 00:15:29

Seite 23 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 24 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 247
Kühr, Steffen
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:39
Zielzeit: 18:13:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:39

1 15:17:21 15:20:47 00:15:47
2 15:33:26 15:36:54 00:16:07
3 15:49:42 15:53:26 00:16:32
4 16:06:22 16:09:57 00:16:31
5 16:46:16 16:49:44 00:39:47
6 17:02:42 17:06:11 00:16:27
7 17:18:45 17:22:17 00:16:06
8 17:35:21 17:38:56 00:16:39
9 17:52:44 17:56:31 00:17:35
10 18:10:03 18:13:39 00:17:08

Seite 25 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 26 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 269
Büttner / Küttner, 
Clemens / Robby
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:09
Zielzeit: 18:03:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:09

1 15:16:22 15:19:17 00:15:17
2 15:30:42 15:33:37 00:14:20
3 15:45:47 15:49:05 00:15:28
4 16:01:05 16:04:17 00:15:12
5 16:43:48 16:47:13 00:42:56
6 16:59:29 17:02:55 00:15:42
7 17:15:04 17:18:17 00:15:22
8 17:30:08 17:33:21 00:15:04
9 17:45:25 17:48:37 00:15:16
10 18:00:00 18:03:09 00:14:32

Seite 27 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 28 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 277
Motschmann, Sven
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:55:23
Zielzeit: 17:56:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:23

1 15:12:41 15:15:54 00:14:54
2 15:28:07 15:31:28 00:15:34
3 15:43:54 15:47:14 00:15:46
4 15:59:25 16:02:50 00:15:36
5 16:43:47 16:47:04 00:44:14
6 16:59:15 17:03:34 00:16:30
7 17:17:13 17:20:54 00:17:20
8 17:34:19 17:37:55 00:17:01
9 17:52:34 17:56:23 00:18:28

Seite 29 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 30 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 288
Koch, Steffen
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:09:08
Zielzeit: 18:17:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:08

1 15:21:27 15:25:22 00:17:22
2 15:39:01 15:42:35 00:17:13
3 15:56:34 16:00:32 00:17:57
4 16:43:43 16:47:28 00:46:56
5 17:00:38 17:04:24 00:16:56
6 17:18:16 17:22:03 00:17:39
7 17:36:39 17:40:31 00:18:28
8 17:55:14 17:59:08 00:18:37
9 18:13:31 18:17:08 00:18:00

Seite 31 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 32 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 31
Sorge, Kenny
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:36:27
Zielzeit: 15:38:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:27

1 15:17:14 15:20:46 00:18:46
2 15:34:35 15:38:27 00:17:41

Seite 33 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 34 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 33
Greiner, Christoph
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:08:49
Zielzeit: 18:10:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:49

1 15:19:12 15:23:09 00:21:09
2 15:42:09 15:46:51 00:23:42
3 16:03:46 16:08:19 00:21:28
4 16:46:31 16:50:31 00:42:12
5 17:05:04 17:08:58 00:18:27
6 17:23:34 17:27:38 00:18:40
7 17:43:38 17:47:37 00:19:59
8 18:06:52 18:10:49 00:23:12

Seite 35 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 36 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 370
Köhler, Jens
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:02:19
Zielzeit: 18:09:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:19

1 15:19:00 15:22:18 00:15:18
2 15:34:44 15:38:07 00:15:49
3 15:50:28 15:53:48 00:15:41
4 16:06:29 16:09:49 00:16:01
5 16:45:45 16:49:00 00:39:11
6 17:01:34 17:04:57 00:15:57
7 17:17:19 17:20:27 00:15:30
8 17:32:39 17:36:00 00:15:33
9 17:48:46 17:52:09 00:16:09
10 18:05:29 18:09:19 00:17:10

Seite 37 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 38 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 371
Helbig, Klaus
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:07:28
Zielzeit: 18:14:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:28

1 15:20:35 15:24:08 00:17:08
2 15:37:46 15:41:41 00:17:33
3 15:55:17 15:58:53 00:17:12
4 16:43:27 16:47:00 00:48:07
5 17:00:15 17:04:43 00:17:43
6 17:18:02 17:21:39 00:16:56
7 17:35:05 17:38:44 00:17:05
8 17:52:28

9 18:10:34 18:14:28 00:22:00

Seite 39 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 40 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 380
Fritzsch, Julien
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:56:38
Zielzeit: 18:04:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:38

1 15:19:59 15:23:43 00:15:43
2 15:35:22 15:38:34 00:14:51
3 15:50:17 15:53:30 00:14:56
4 16:05:29 16:08:41 00:15:11
5 16:44:58 16:48:18 00:39:37
6 16:59:44 17:03:09 00:14:51
7 17:14:45 17:18:07 00:14:58
8 17:29:50 17:33:14 00:15:07
9 17:45:50 17:49:12 00:15:58
10 18:01:15 18:04:38 00:15:26

Seite 41 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 42 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 428
Keller, Felix
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:05:39
Zielzeit: 18:07:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:39

1 15:14:00 15:17:30 00:15:30
2 15:29:45 15:33:02 00:15:32
3 15:45:02 15:48:20 00:15:18
4 16:00:32 16:03:42 00:15:22
5 16:44:02 16:47:36 00:43:54
6 17:00:06 17:03:44 00:16:08
7 17:16:53 17:20:23 00:16:39
8 17:32:56 17:36:03 00:15:40
9 17:48:31 17:52:04 00:16:01
10 18:04:27 18:07:39 00:15:35

Seite 43 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 44 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 437
Scheiderer / Bames, 
Bernd / Rainer
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:56:37
Zielzeit: 18:00:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:37

1 15:16:37 15:20:00 00:16:00
2 15:32:29 15:35:45 00:15:45
3 15:46:21 15:49:36 00:13:51
4 16:00:29 16:03:17 00:13:41
5 16:43:51 16:47:33 00:44:16
6 17:00:00 17:03:24 00:15:51
7 17:14:56 17:17:43 00:14:19
8 17:28:31 17:31:19 00:13:36
9 17:43:51 17:47:17 00:15:58
10 17:57:53 18:00:37 00:13:20

Seite 45 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 46 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:00
Zielzeit: 18:10:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:00

1 15:12:21 15:15:11 00:13:11
2 15:25:40 15:28:33 00:13:22
3 15:39:39 15:42:37 00:14:04
4 15:53:29 15:56:25 00:13:48
5 16:41:17 16:44:04 00:47:39
6 16:55:08 16:58:03 00:13:59
7 17:09:06 17:12:01 00:13:58
8 17:24:04 17:27:03 00:15:02
9 17:38:14 17:41:12 00:14:09
10 17:52:36 17:55:40 00:14:28
11 18:07:03 18:10:00 00:14:20

Seite 47 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 48 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 44
Steude, David
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:09:09
Zielzeit: 18:10:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:09

1 15:13:24 15:18:15 00:17:15
2 15:31:44 15:35:26 00:17:11
3 15:49:00 15:54:23 00:18:57
4 16:45:26 16:49:15 00:54:52
5 17:03:02 17:06:37 00:17:22
6 17:19:32 17:35:15 00:28:38
7 17:49:08 17:53:00 00:17:45
8 18:06:38 18:10:09 00:17:09

Seite 49 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 50 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 475
Schreier, Max
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:02:56
Zielzeit: 18:03:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:56

1 15:12:36 15:15:51 00:14:51
2 15:27:30 15:30:43 00:14:52
3 15:43:04 15:46:22 00:15:39
4 15:58:26 16:01:40 00:15:18
5 16:43:20 16:46:31 00:44:51
6 16:57:54 17:00:54 00:14:23
7 17:12:42 17:16:41 00:15:47
8 17:29:32 17:32:46 00:16:05
9 17:44:52 17:48:33 00:15:47
10 18:00:34 18:03:56 00:15:23

Seite 51 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 52 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus, Christian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:57:51
Zielzeit: 18:05:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:51

1 15:19:22 15:22:30 00:14:30
2 15:34:17 15:37:17 00:14:47
3 15:48:56 15:52:16 00:14:59
4 16:04:47 16:08:11 00:15:55
5 16:45:01 16:48:21 00:40:10
6 17:00:08 17:04:02 00:15:41
7 17:15:35 17:19:01 00:14:59
8 17:31:18 17:34:35 00:15:34
9 17:47:01 17:50:29 00:15:54
10 18:02:25 18:05:51 00:15:22

Seite 53 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 54 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 548
Jacob/ Haubold, 
Tim/ Vivian
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:02:03
Zielzeit: 16:06:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:03

1 15:15:59 15:18:56 00:14:56
2 15:29:48 15:32:46 00:13:50
3 15:43:25 15:46:25 00:13:39
4 16:02:49 16:06:03 00:19:38

Seite 55 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 56 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 556
Lindenberger , 
Marcel
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:12:56
Zielzeit: 18:15:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:56

1 15:15:35 15:18:54 00:15:54
2 15:31:35 15:34:49 00:15:55
3 15:47:41 15:51:03 00:16:14
4 16:04:20 16:08:06 00:17:03
5 16:45:33 16:49:11 00:41:05
6 17:02:36 17:06:01 00:16:50
7 17:19:03 17:22:50 00:16:49
8 17:36:16 17:40:54 00:18:04
9 17:54:51 17:58:42 00:17:48
10 18:12:24 18:15:56 00:17:14

Seite 57 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 58 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 57
Huber, Thomas
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:57:13
Zielzeit: 18:04:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:13

1 15:21:46 15:25:39 00:18:39
2 15:40:57 15:44:50 00:19:11
3 15:59:33 16:03:41 00:18:51
4 16:45:04 16:48:36 00:44:55
5 17:02:55 17:06:33 00:17:57
6 17:20:22 17:25:30 00:18:57
7 17:40:14 17:44:08 00:18:38
8 17:59:34 18:04:13 00:20:05

Seite 59 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 60 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 650
Kanwischer, Jens
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:06:14
Zielzeit: 18:11:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:14

1 15:17:44 15:21:23 00:16:23
2 15:34:29 15:38:04 00:16:41
3 15:51:23 15:54:58 00:16:54
4 16:41:42 16:46:35 00:51:37
5 16:59:11 17:02:54 00:16:19
6 17:15:57 17:19:30 00:16:36
7 17:32:36 17:37:07 00:17:37
8 17:50:30 17:54:18 00:17:11
9 18:07:35 18:11:14 00:16:56

Seite 61 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 62 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 677
Kompa, Andreas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:12:30
Zielzeit: 18:17:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:30

1 15:17:53 15:21:31 00:16:31
2 15:34:41 15:38:45 00:17:14
3 15:51:08 15:54:36 00:15:51
4 16:08:01 16:11:18 00:16:42
5 16:46:19 16:49:32 00:38:14
6 17:02:08 17:05:54 00:16:22
7 17:18:06 17:21:26 00:15:32
8 17:34:57 17:39:31 00:18:05
9 17:53:57 17:57:48 00:18:17
10 18:13:28 18:17:30 00:19:42

Seite 63 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 64 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 725
Weber, Mario
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:53:20
Zielzeit: 18:01:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:20

1 15:17:17 15:20:28 00:12:28
2 15:32:38 15:35:59 00:15:31
3 15:47:24 15:50:48 00:14:49
4 16:02:25 16:05:35 00:14:47
5 16:44:15 16:47:41 00:42:06
6 16:59:33 17:02:46 00:15:05
7 17:13:57 17:17:11 00:14:25
8 17:28:28 17:31:35 00:14:24
9 17:43:14 17:46:25 00:14:50
10 17:58:05 18:01:20 00:14:55

Seite 65 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 66 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 804
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:07:51
Zielzeit: 18:14:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:51

1 15:18:06 15:21:25 00:14:25
2 15:33:10 15:36:14 00:14:49
3 15:48:09 15:51:15 00:15:01
4 16:03:41 16:06:48 00:15:33
5 16:44:10 16:47:17 00:40:29
6 16:58:34 17:01:31 00:14:14
7 17:13:11 17:16:32 00:15:01
8 17:27:43 17:30:45 00:14:13
9 17:42:32 17:45:37 00:14:52
10 17:56:57 18:00:02 00:14:25
11 18:11:47 18:14:51 00:14:49

Seite 67 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 68 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 841
Delling, Dominik
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:44:32
Zielzeit: 17:52:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:44:32

1 15:22:36 15:26:34 00:18:34
2 15:41:26 15:45:32 00:18:58
3 16:00:38 16:04:45 00:19:13
4 16:46:43 16:50:58 00:46:13
5 17:12:28 17:16:21 00:25:23
6 17:48:07 17:52:32 00:36:11

Seite 69 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 70 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 842
Dennstedt, Robert
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:53
Zielzeit: 18:11:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:53

1 15:13:41 15:16:48 00:14:48
2 15:28:14 15:31:17 00:14:29
3 15:42:52 15:46:14 00:14:57
4 15:57:36 16:00:44 00:14:30
5 16:42:30 16:45:25 00:44:41
6 16:56:09 16:59:06 00:13:41
7 17:10:57 17:13:53 00:14:47
8 17:25:02 17:28:11 00:14:18
9 17:39:46 17:42:44 00:14:33
10 17:54:11 17:57:14 00:14:30
11 18:08:41 18:11:53 00:14:39

Seite 71 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 72 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 843
Diezel Martorell / 
Maier, Alexander / 
Ferdinand
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:08:55
Zielzeit: 18:12:55
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:55

1 15:19:16 15:24:36 00:20:36
2 15:38:57 15:42:47 00:18:11
3 15:56:56 16:01:15 00:18:28
4 16:53:22 00:52:07
5 17:12:32 17:19:23 00:26:01
6 17:33:35 17:37:34 00:18:11
7 17:50:47 17:54:29 00:16:55
8 18:08:54 18:12:55 00:18:26

Seite 73 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 74 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 844
Förg / Förg, 
Alexander / Michael
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:58:18
Zielzeit: 18:02:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:18

1 15:15:53 15:18:58 00:14:58
2 15:31:38 15:35:01 00:16:03
3 15:46:12 15:49:27 00:14:26
4 16:01:43 16:05:01 00:15:34
5 16:43:57 16:47:06 00:42:05
6 16:58:42 17:01:44 00:14:38
7 17:13:35 17:17:18 00:15:34
8 17:29:45 17:33:18 00:16:00
9 17:44:22 17:47:20 00:14:02
10 17:59:15 18:02:18 00:14:58

Seite 75 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 76 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 845
Gehmlich, Rico
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:07:06
Zielzeit: 18:09:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:06

1 15:14:09 15:17:21 00:15:21
2 15:29:20 15:32:31 00:15:10
3 15:44:43 15:47:58 00:15:27
4 16:00:07 16:03:29 00:15:31
5 16:43:54 16:47:11 00:43:42
6 16:59:27 17:03:05 00:15:54
7 17:16:16 17:20:05 00:17:00
8 17:33:29 17:36:51 00:16:46
9 17:49:12 17:52:43 00:15:52
10 18:05:42 18:09:06 00:16:23

Seite 77 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 78 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 847
Gradl / Püttner, 
Fabian / Wolf
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:10:45
Zielzeit: 18:14:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:45

1 15:16:32 15:19:51 00:15:51
2 15:37:01 00:17:10
3 15:49:07 15:52:18 00:15:17
4 16:04:49 16:08:07 00:15:49
5 16:45:31 16:48:58 00:40:51
6 17:02:58 17:07:20 00:18:22
7 17:19:06 17:22:06 00:14:46
8 17:34:27 17:37:39 00:15:33
9 17:52:06

10 18:11:08 18:14:45 00:22:39

Seite 79 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 80 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 848
Hengl, Maximilian
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:20:40
Zielzeit: 17:23:40
Strafzeit: 240     
Wertungszeit: 
02:24:40

1 15:26:37 00:23:37
2 15:43:28 00:16:51
3 15:58:36 00:15:08
4 16:45:20 00:46:44
5 17:05:11 17:08:46 00:23:26
6 17:20:46 17:23:40 00:14:54

Seite 81 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 82 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 849
Heumann, Timo
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:55:36
Zielzeit: 17:58:36
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:36

1 15:17:12 15:21:02 00:18:02
2 15:43:02 00:22:00
3 15:59:56 16:04:37 00:21:35
4 16:46:52 16:53:41 00:49:04
5 17:14:01 17:18:21 00:24:40
6 17:54:04 17:58:36 00:40:15

Seite 83 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 84 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 850
Hilme, Holger
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:12:13
Zielzeit: 18:19:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:13

1 15:22:29 15:26:28 00:19:28
2 15:41:54 15:45:46 00:19:18
3 16:02:02 16:06:11 00:20:25
4 16:46:58 16:51:39 00:45:28
5 17:07:17 17:11:21 00:19:42
6 17:28:11 17:32:21 00:21:00
7 17:54:53 17:59:07 00:26:46
8 18:15:04 18:19:13 00:20:06

Seite 85 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 86 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 851
Geiges / Kosel,  
Marius / Marcel
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:57:34
Zielzeit: 18:01:34
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:34

1 15:17:25 15:22:50 00:18:50
2 15:41:53 00:19:03
3 15:56:22 16:00:15 00:18:22
4 16:44:56 16:50:18 00:50:03
5 17:04:40 17:08:25 00:18:07
6 17:31:26 17:38:06 00:29:41
7 17:56:24 18:01:34 00:23:28

Seite 87 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 88 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 852
Krieg / Mettke, 
Justin / Jim-Bob
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:32:32
Zielzeit: 17:36:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:32:32

1 15:20:29 15:24:56 00:20:56
2 15:39:33

3 15:58:44 16:03:57 00:24:24
4 16:44:43 16:48:47 00:44:50
5 17:04:07 17:08:12 00:19:25
6 17:32:06 17:36:32 00:28:20

Seite 89 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 90 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 853
Müller, Tobias
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:46:00
Zielzeit: 16:49:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:46:00

1 15:15:30 15:18:52 00:15:52
2 15:36:08 15:39:45 00:20:53
3 16:44:47 16:49:00 01:09:15

Seite 91 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 92 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 854
Ohnheiser / 
Burkhard, Christoph 
/ Thomas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:06:18
Zielzeit: 18:10:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:18

1 15:17:37 15:21:21 00:17:21
2 15:33:18 15:37:50 00:16:29
3 15:49:13 15:52:25 00:14:35
4 16:07:14 16:10:54 00:18:29
5 16:46:40 16:50:32 00:39:38
6 17:02:03 17:05:02 00:14:30
7 17:16:33 17:19:32 00:14:30
8 17:30:35 17:33:29 00:13:57
9 17:46:53 17:53:07 00:19:38
10 18:06:46 18:10:18 00:17:11

Seite 93 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 94 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 855
Pieper / ´Hecht, 
Andreas / Sebastian

Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:05:30
Zielzeit: 18:09:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:30

1 15:16:30 15:19:33 00:15:33
2 15:30:55 15:33:53 00:14:20
3 15:45:14 15:48:30 00:14:37
4 15:59:50 16:02:56 00:14:26
5 16:43:14 16:46:03 00:43:07
6 16:56:29 16:59:09 00:13:06
7 17:09:22 17:12:29 00:13:20
8 17:23:26 17:26:26 00:13:57
9 17:37:15 17:40:13 00:13:47
10 17:51:14 17:54:25 00:14:12
11 18:06:18 18:09:30 00:15:05

Seite 95 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 96 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 856
Reinhold, Uwe
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:05:34
Zielzeit: 18:12:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:34

1 15:19:32 15:23:11 00:16:11
2 15:36:02 15:39:32 00:16:21
3 15:52:52 15:56:36 00:17:04
4 16:42:15 16:45:41 00:49:05
5 16:58:40 17:03:32 00:17:51
6 17:17:06 17:21:11 00:17:39
7 17:34:23 17:38:03 00:16:52
8 17:51:29 17:55:27 00:17:24
9 18:08:49 18:12:34 00:17:07

Seite 97 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 98 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 857
Thomas, Siemon
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:52
Zielzeit: 18:02:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:52

1 15:14:47 15:18:06 00:15:06
2 15:30:36 15:33:50 00:15:44
3 15:46:24 15:50:07 00:16:17
4 16:03:10 16:06:42 00:16:35
5 16:44:50 16:48:16 00:41:34
6 17:06:21 17:09:29 00:21:13
7 17:21:56 17:25:16 00:15:47
8 17:38:24 17:42:18 00:17:02
9 17:58:47 18:02:52 00:20:34

Seite 99 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 100 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 859
Weigand, Stephan
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 01:57:55
Zielzeit: 16:57:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:57:55

1 15:10:08 15:13:11 00:13:11
2 15:23:52 15:26:55 00:13:44
3 15:37:54 15:40:45 00:13:50
4 15:51:50 15:55:09 00:14:24
5 16:41:46 16:44:29 00:49:20
6 16:54:46 16:57:55 00:13:26

Seite 101 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 102 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 861
Degel, Marcus
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:58:40
Zielzeit: 18:00:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:40

1 15:13:57 15:17:04 00:15:04
2 15:28:22 15:31:23 00:14:19
3 15:42:54 15:46:00 00:14:37
4 15:57:50 16:00:56 00:14:56
5 16:43:30 16:46:35 00:45:39
6 16:57:46 17:00:57 00:14:22
7 17:13:15 17:16:36 00:15:39
8 17:28:06 17:31:04 00:14:28
9 17:42:42 17:45:44 00:14:40
10 17:57:34 18:00:40 00:14:56

Seite 103 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 104 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 862
Höfer, Steffen
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:33
Zielzeit: 18:04:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:33

1 15:16:41 15:20:01 00:15:01
2 15:31:41 15:34:50 00:14:49
3 15:46:16 15:49:44 00:14:54
4 16:02:16 16:05:27 00:15:43
5 16:43:59 16:47:20 00:41:53
6 16:58:53 17:02:00 00:14:40
7 17:15:18 17:18:31 00:16:31
8 17:30:13 17:33:25 00:14:54
9 17:45:35 17:49:01 00:15:36
10 18:01:07 18:04:33 00:15:32

Seite 105 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 106 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 871
Rigel, Armin
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:02:29
Zielzeit: 18:05:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:29

1 15:16:19 15:19:47 00:16:47
2 15:33:15 15:36:36 00:16:49
3 15:49:22 15:52:42 00:16:06
4 16:05:22 16:08:57 00:16:15
5 16:49:09 16:52:08 00:43:11
6 17:06:30 17:09:42 00:17:34
7 17:24:27 17:28:03 00:18:21
8 17:41:29 17:45:08 00:17:05
9 18:01:30 18:05:29 00:20:21

Seite 107 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 108 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 900
Alscher / Erler, 
Rocco / Sebastian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:13:44
Zielzeit: 18:13:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:44

1 15:16:06 15:19:07 00:19:07
2 15:30:14 15:33:14 00:14:07
3 15:45:09 15:48:15 00:15:01
4 15:59:42 16:02:45 00:14:30
5 16:43:11 16:46:01 00:43:16
6 16:57:39 17:00:48 00:14:47
7 17:12:34 17:15:39 00:14:51
8 17:26:50 17:29:47 00:14:08
9 17:41:00 17:43:59 00:14:12
10 17:55:28 17:58:46 00:14:47
11 18:10:28 18:13:44 00:14:58

Seite 109 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 110 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 910
Schmaus, Ann-
Christin
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:46:01
Zielzeit: 15:55:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:01

1 15:39:21 15:55:01 00:46:01

Seite 111 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 112 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 911
Knott, Maximilian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:00:40
Zielzeit: 18:03:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:40

1 15:16:27 15:20:33 00:17:33
2 15:33:05 15:36:26 00:15:53
3 15:48:49 15:52:12 00:15:46
4 16:04:22 16:07:44 00:15:32
5 16:44:53 16:48:23 00:40:39
6 17:00:49 17:04:07 00:15:44
7 17:16:13 17:19:22 00:15:15
8 17:31:04 17:34:18 00:14:56
9 17:46:00 17:49:02 00:14:44
10 18:00:37 18:03:40 00:14:38

Seite 113 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 114 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 912
Lorz, Florian
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 03:01:59
Zielzeit: 18:09:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:59

1 15:34:21 15:52:43 00:44:43
2 16:48:57 17:02:39 01:09:56
3 17:59:27 18:09:59 01:07:20

Seite 115 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 116 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 913
Müller, Anna
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 03:01:44
Zielzeit: 18:10:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:44

1 15:34:26 15:52:37 00:43:37
2 16:49:05 17:04:56 01:12:19
3 18:00:05 18:10:44 01:05:48

Seite 117 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 118 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 914
Brunna, David
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:08:01
Zielzeit: 18:16:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:01

1 15:21:33 15:24:58 00:16:58
2 15:38:37 15:42:36 00:17:38
3 15:55:46 15:59:16 00:16:40
4 16:43:17 16:46:51 00:47:35
5 16:59:51 17:03:19 00:16:28
6 17:19:41 17:23:12 00:19:53
7 17:37:56 17:41:18 00:18:06
8 17:54:56 17:58:43 00:17:25
9 18:12:28 18:16:01 00:17:18

Seite 119 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 120 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 915
Schütz, Kevin
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:07:32
Zielzeit: 18:10:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:32

1 15:16:51 15:20:12 00:17:12
2 15:32:43 15:36:09 00:15:57
3 15:48:06 15:52:22 00:16:13
4 16:04:30 16:08:11 00:15:49
5 16:45:07 16:48:45 00:40:34
6 17:00:56 17:04:15 00:15:30
7 17:16:23 17:19:48 00:15:33
8 17:31:59 17:35:50 00:16:02
9 17:50:17 17:54:10 00:18:20
10 18:06:57 18:10:32 00:16:22

Seite 121 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 122 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 916
Leuthold, Lucas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:03:09
Zielzeit: 18:06:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:09

1 15:16:45 15:20:07 00:17:07
2 15:32:14 15:36:05 00:15:58
3 15:48:03 15:51:22 00:15:17
4 16:03:38 16:06:57 00:15:35
5 16:44:24 16:48:03 00:41:06
6 17:00:18 17:03:40 00:15:37
7 17:16:02 17:19:27 00:15:47
8 17:31:30 17:34:54 00:15:27
9 17:47:08 17:50:37 00:15:43
10 18:02:52 18:06:09 00:15:32

Seite 123 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 124 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 917
Hehl, Florian
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:16:25
Zielzeit: 15:24:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:16:25

1 15:20:44 15:24:25 00:16:25

Seite 125 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 126 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 918
Juhlemann / 
Waldapfel, Franz / 
Lukas
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:35
Zielzeit: 18:13:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:35

1 15:16:55 15:20:19 00:16:19
2 15:32:33 15:35:53 00:15:34
3 15:48:14 15:52:25 00:16:32
4 16:04:25 16:07:50 00:15:25
5 16:44:27 16:48:05 00:40:15
6 17:00:20 17:03:35 00:15:30
7 17:15:11 17:18:23 00:14:48
8 17:29:35 17:32:23 00:14:00
9 17:43:02 17:45:51 00:13:28
10 17:56:50 17:59:38 00:13:47
11 18:10:29 18:13:35 00:13:57

Seite 127 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 128 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 95
Siebert, Florian
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:10:50
Zielzeit: 18:10:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:50

1 15:10:39 15:13:49 00:13:49
2 15:28:18 15:32:10 00:18:21
3 16:41:30 16:44:22 01:12:12
4 16:55:18 16:58:15 00:13:53
5 17:53:27 17:56:45 00:58:30
6 18:07:54 18:10:50 00:14:05

Seite 129 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00



Seite 130 von 130Druck: 07.07.2018 19:27:26

07.07.2018 - 3h Enduro - Mitterteich - Startzeit: 15:00


